Secret Harbour Golf Links

Competition Graded Field Report
Monday, 29 May 2023

Competition : Stableford 18 Holes Mens SR: 73.0

Type : Stableford Womens SR: 73.0

Course : GA Course 18 Hole Total Entrants : 82

Description : Club Event

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 All Blue, Red

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily NewGA Score
H/C H/C

Grade Grade A

1 Arnold, Marc 6800300354 0.0 11 8.3 37 C/B
The Golf Club Kennedy Bay

2 Curtin, Brendan 6010600246 0.0 3 1.8 37
Joondakup Country Chib .

3 Bell, Brian 6540100020 0.0 13 10.3 36 C/B
Chequers Gol Club

4 Lynch, Darrell 6012005268 0.0 8 6.5 36 C/B
Wanneroa Goff Club

5 Howard, Warren 6012000755 0.0 9 6.9 36
Wanneroo Gof Club

6 Thatcher, Neil 6800201743 0.0 8 6.0 35C/B

7 Cooper, Clint 6910302701 0.0 6 43 35
The Cut GC

8 SO0, Fook 6011504680 0.0 13 10.8 34 C/B
Royal Fremantie Golf Club

9 Hayward, Peter 6010701649 0.0 13 10.9 34
Kwinana Golf Club

10 Grimston, Thomas 6012104746 0.0 13 11.0 32
Western Australan Goff Ciub

11 Lancey, Charles 6012105097 0.0 11 8.7 31C/B
Westemn Australan Golf Ciub

12 Lynn, Matt 6011404361 0.0 6 4.7 31C/B
Rockingham Golf Club

13 Calabro, Joseph 6011200340 0.0 12 104 31C/B
Mt Lawley

14 Trifunovic, Milan 6011201581 0.0 13 11.4 31
Mt Lawley
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Ran

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name

St George, David

Mt Lawdey

Corless, Lindsay

Kwinana Gaoll Clut

Colella, Tom

Lakeiands Country Club

WATCHMAN, Tony

Western Austraken Goff Cub

De Laurentis, Nicola

Mt Lawiay

Sexton, Stanley

Melville Glades Golf Club

CAMERON, John

Gosnells Goif Club

Morgan, Dennis

Mt Lawley

Grade Grade B

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Munro, Neil

THE VINES GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB

HONDROS, Liz

Wit Lawley

Potter, Stephen

Western Australan Golf Chub

Hudson, Douglas

THE VINES GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB

Bourgault, Francis

Waestern Austrajan Goff Club

Collis, Grant

Sea View Golf Club

Judge, Barry

Royal Fremantle Goff Ciub

Day, Richard

Lakelands Country Club

Salpietro, Carmelo

Mt Lawley

Muir, Graham

Mt Lawlay

Tandy, John

Western Australan Golf Club

Bill, Mark

Rockingham Gof Club

Epis, Phillip

Rockingham Golf Club

Proud, Simon

ML Lawday

Turner, Tim
THE VINES GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB

Murphy, Robert

Susseilon Gof Cub

Morey, Tamara
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Golflink

6011202140

6010700378

6010901689

6012104752

6011202193

6011105841

6010404765

6011202812

6011907326

6011204422

6012104615

6011907753

6012104694

6011704303

6011501725

6010900154

6011201475

6011201892

6012101439

6011405280

6011401532

6011203943

6011911262

6680355050

6800200507

PCC

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Daily New GA  Score
H/IC H/C

13 106 30

10 9.1 29

9 76 27
11 8.8 25
11 9.2 24
12 9.9 23 C/B
10 9.2 23 C/B

13 113 23

20 16.7 39
18 15.1 38
20 1A 37
19 16.5 36 C/B
17 15.0 36
18 15.5 34
16 14.1 33 C/B
18 15.4 33
20 17.6 32
18 15.4 32
17 14.7 31C/B
15 13.0 31C/B

21 17.9 31

15 12.6 30 C/B

16 13.6 30C/B

15 12.9 30 C/B

17 18.7 30 C/B
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Ran

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name

Lennon, John

Royal Fremantis Golf Club

Sheehan, Martin

Western Austrafian Goll Club

Connor, Garry

Western Austrakan Go¥ Club

Humphry, Peter

Melville Glades Golf Ciub

Porter, Terry

THE VINES GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB

Little, William

Royal Fremantie Golff Club

Loaring, James
Mt Lawley

Grade Grade C

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

MARSHALL, Craig

Nediands Goff Club

SAUERACKER, GERHARD

Nediands Golff Chub

Sangah, Bajan

Mandurah Country Club

Porter, Pamela

THE VINES GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB

Dec, John

Joondalup Country Club

Bartley, Stan

Pinfarra Galf Ciub

LEE, RICHARD

Nediands Goff Club

Livingstone, Peter

Cottesios Goff Club

Hancock, Ross

Westem Austratan Goff Ciub

Thomas, Norm

Kwinang Goff Club

HONDROS, Jack

Mt Lawley

PETTERSON, DAVID

Nediands Golf Club

Russocaronte, Dino

Westem Australan Golf Ciub

ROBERTSON, Geordie

Royal Fremantle Goff Club

Turner, Yvonne

Westem Australan Goff Ciub

Baker, Noel

Mt Lawiey

LINNET, Thor

Mandurah Country Chub

Doody, Patrick

Mt Lawley
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Golflink

6011502269

6012105334

6012101328

6011107598

6011907782

6011501634

6011202031

6011302895

6011355651

6011007459

6011907852

6010602322

6540503014

6011301279

6010300763

6012106556

6010703302

6011204423

6011300706

6012105584

6011502387

6012104708

6011202111

6011005317

6011201268

PCC

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Daily New GA

H/IC
16

17

18

16

16

14

18

24

35

22

29

22

22

22

23

27

28

35

29

25

23

22

27

26

23

H/C
14.1

14.9

16.0

14.8

14.3

1207

16.2

19.9

30.9

19.1

26.9

18.7

183

18.9

21.2

23.8

24.5

30.7

254

21.8

20.3

20.8

23.8

226

19.9
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Score

30

29 C/B

29

28

27 C/B

27

23

42

41

38 C/B

38

35

34 C/B

34 C/B

34

33

33

32C/B

32 C/B

32C/B

32

31C/B

31C/B

31C/B

31C/B



Ran

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Name

BURNS, Liam

Westem Austratan Goff Club

Quigley, Barrie

Hwinana Golf Ciub

CARSON, Ken

Chequers Golf Club

Lampard, David

Hwinana Goff Club

Feucs, Fred

Cheguers Golf Club

FITZPATRICK, Sharon

Westem Austratan Goff Ciub

McShanag, Paul

Kwinana Goff Club

Dore, Graham

Cheguers Goff Club

Lamont, Donald

THE VINES GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB

Hutchinson, George John William

Wanneroo Go¥ Club

Carter, Garry

Westem Australan Goff Club

Shard, Mark

HKwinana Golf Club

Angi, Giuseppe

Mt Lawday

BEVILACQUA, Carlo

Nediands Goff Club

Clarke, Denis

Kwinans Go¥ Club

ETHERINGTON, Max

Meadow Springs Country Club

Carslaw, James

Mosman Park Gof Club

Stewart, Peter

Coltesios Golf Club
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Golflink

6012105993

6010702165

6540101060

6010700296

6540100086

6012106233

6010701755

6540100866

6011911245

6012005419

6012101042

6010701673

6011202271

6011355837

6010700397

6800100783

6010203361

6010301219

PCC Daily NewGA Score
HI/C H/C

0.0 24 208 31C/B
0.0 23 204 31
0.0 27 242 30
0.0 22 19.7 29C/B
0.0 25 21 29
0.0 33 2098 28C/B
0.0 24 214 28

0.0 41 369 27

0.0 35 320 26C/B
0.0 28 247 26 C/B
0.0 33 29.1 26 C/B

0.0 22 197 26
0.0 23 208 25
0.0 22 19.2 24C/B
0.0 23 209 24
0.0 37 332 23
0.0 22 196 22C/B

0.0 28 245 22

Page: 4



